B, Windsor Village

MEDICAL CENTRE

@
| Oakden

Standard fee schedule

Appt Type
Standard

Phone standard

Long
MHCP New

Rev MHCP
REV MHP
IMP INS
IMP Rev

IMP REV/INS
15-30 minutes

Description
Standard 15 minute, in-person consult

Standard 15 minute, telehealth consult 4
Extended 30 minute, in-person consult

New mental health care plan >

Review of mental health care plan 6

Review of mental health condition

Insertion of Implanon 7

Removal of Implanon

Removal of Implanon and insertion of new 8 (same location)
Antenatal care

Concession Fee schedule - concession and young people aged 16 and under

Appt Type
Standard

Phone standard

Long

MHCP New
MHCP Rev
MHCP Rev
IMP

IMP Rev

IMP REV/INS
15-30 minutes

Description
Standard 15 minute, in-person consult

Standard 15 minute, telephone consult 4
Extended 30 minute, in-person consult

New mental health care plan >

Review of mental health care plan 6

Review of mental health condition

Insertion of Implanon 7

Removal of Implanon

Removal of Implanon and insertion of new 8 (same location)
Antenatal care

MEDICAL CENTRE

Your Medicare Rebate *
$41.20

$41.20
$79.70

$99.70

$78.55
$78.55

$33.15
$56.53

$56.53
$43.90

Your Medicare Rebate *
$41.20

$41.20
$79.70

$99.70
$78.55
$78.55
$33.15
$56.53
$56.53
$43.90

Fee Schedule”
$80.00

$80.00
$119.00

$139.70

$98.55
$98.55

$85.00
$106.53

$116.56
$80.00

Fee Schedule®
$61.20

$61.20
$99.70

$119.70
$98.55
$98.55
$89.00
$106.53
$106.53
$63.90

** please Note; an additional $5 administration fee will be incurred if not paid in full on the day

Out of pocket3
$38.80

$38.80
$39.30

$40.00

$20.00
$20.00

$51.85
$50.00

$60.00
$36.10

Out of pocket3
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$20.00



There will be no out of pocket fees for Health Assessment, Chronic Disease GP Management Plans, or Chronic Disease GP Management Plan Review app

Terms and Conditions

"Medicare rebate" is the amount Medicare contributes to your health care consult

This is the amount payable if full fee is paid on the day of the consult.

This is your out of pocket amount after your Medicare rebate

As per current Medicare rules, you are eligible only if you have attended the surgery in person in the past 12 months
To be eligible for a new mental health care plan under Medicare, you must have not had one in the past 12 months.
This is for people who have an existing mental health care plan, who have had their 6th session with their psychologist
This appointment if for Implanon insertion only.

This appointment is for Implanon removal and replacement only.
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